
 

 

Request for Proposal  for  Renewal of Annual Technical Support (ATS) 

for Oracle Software Licenses 

 

Tender No : 2018-19/CGTMSE/02                Issued on: April 23, 2018 

 

S# Events Date / Time 

1 

Date of commencement of Bidding 
Process (Posting of Tender Document 
on Web Site / Publication of Tender/ 
Mailing Tender Document/ RfP) 

Date: April 23, 2018                    

2 
Last date and time for receipt of written 
queries for clarification from bidders 

Date: April 27, 2018 Time:05.00 PM 

3 Pre-Bid Meeting Date: April 30, 2018 Time: 11:00 AM 

4 Last Date and Time for Bid Submission Date: May 04, 2018 Time: 4.00 PM 

5 
Date and Time of Minimum and 
Technical Bid Opening 

Date: May 04, 2018 Time: 4.30 PM  
Representatives of Bidder to be present during 
opening of Technical Bid 

6 Place of opening of Bids 

The Deputy General Manager 
Credit Guarantee Fund Trust for Micro & Small Enterprises 
(CGTMSE) 
1002-1003, 10th Floor, Naman Centre 
Plot No. C-31, G Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 

Phone: 022-61437821 / 823 

7 
Address for communication 
(Trust) 

Anand K Yadav, AGM 
Credit Guarantee Fund Trust for Micro & Small Enterprises 
(CGTMSE) 
1002-1003, 10th Floor, Naman Centre 
Plot No. C-31, G Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 

+91 22 6143 7823 
+91 22 2654 1821 
anand@cgtmse.in 

8 Tender Cost nil 

8 Earnest Money Deposit 

₹60,000/- in the form of Demand Draft / Bank 
Guarantee in favour of CGTMSE payable at 
Mumbai.  EMD should be enclosed with Technical 
Bid. 

9 Bidder Contact Details 

Bidder to provide following information: 
1.Name of the Company 
2.Contact Person 
3.Mailing address with Pin Code 
4.Telephone number and Fax Number 
5. Mobile Number  
6. e-mail 

10 Date of Commercial Bid Opening  

On a subsequent date which will be communicated 
to such bidders who qualify in the Technical Bid. 
Representatives of Bidder to be present during 
opening of Commercial Bid 

 
Issued By: 
The Deputy General Manager 
Credit Guarantee Fund Trust for Micro & 
Small Enterprises (CGTMSE) 
1002-1003, 10th Floor, Naman Centre 
Plot No. C-31, G Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 


